1
Fortune Advanced
Technology Co., Ltd.
FA7618
20211130 Ver0.5
 Copyright ©  2021, Fortune Advanced Technology Co., Ltd.
26V, 5A eFuse
with Adjustable Current-Limit Control

 UL Listed File No. E501281 and CB Certified
 Halogen Free and Green Devices (RoHS Compliant)
Ordering Information
P/N Over current Response OUT Discharge Resistor Top Side Marking
FA7618AOTR HICCUP Mode YES
7618A
YYWWZZ
FA7618BOTR HICCUP Mode NO
7618B
YYWWZZ
FA7618COTR LATCH_OFF Mode YES
7618C
YYWWZZ
FA7618DOTR LATCH_OFF Mode NO
7618D
YYWWZZ
※Topside Marking Rule:
YY：Year 2020→20、2021→21、2022→22